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Direction
Staz.Ne Monte Mario (FS-Fl3) — TERMINI

58 stops

Open route schedule

Staz.Ne Monte Mario (FS-Fl3)

BASAGLIA

Trionfale/S. Maria Della Pieta' (H)

ACQUEDOTTO DEL PESCHIERA/TRIONFALE

Monfortani

Torrevecchia/Bellingeri

Torrevecchia/Campo Ligure

Torrevecchia/Vallebona

Torrevecchia/Montebruno

Torrevecchia/Diano Marina

Torrevecchia/Provenzale

Torrevecchia/VAL Favara

Gasparri P./Bembo

Capecelatro

L.Go Borromeo

Borromeo F./S. Zaccaria Papa

Borromeo F./Clemente Xi

Monti DI Primavalle/Mazzella

Monti DI Primavalle

Monti DI Primavalle/Torrigio

Battistini (Ma)

Route schedule
Staz.Ne Monte Mario (FS-Fl3) — TERMINI

Monday 01:01-02:36
+1

Tuesday 01:01-02:36
+1

Wednesday 01:01-02:36
+1

Thursday 01:01-02:36
+1

Friday 01:01-02:50
+1

Saturday 00:54-02:50
+1

Sunday 00:54-02:36
+1

Route info

Direction: Staz.Ne Monte Mario (FS-Fl3)

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min
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Battistini/Lucio Ii

Battistini/Melchiade Papa

Forte Braschi/Nasalli Rocca G.B.

Forte Braschi/Cardinal Garampi

Bolognetti A.

Pineta Sacchetti/Ventura

Pineta Sacchetti/Calisto Ii

Pineta Sacchetti/Forte Boccea

Pineta Sacchetti/Urbano Ii

C.Ne Cornelia/Caprara

L.Go Boccea

Boccea/Accursio

P.Za Irnerio (Ma)

Aurelia/Palombini

Aurelia/Madonna DEL Riposo

AURELIA/S. CARLO (H)

Aurelia/Richelmy

Aurelia/PIO Viii

Aurelia/Paolo Iii

Aurelia/P.Le Gregorio Vii

Cavalleggeri/S. Pietro

P.Za Della Rovere

Acciaioli

C.So Vittorio Emanuele/Tassoni

Chiesa Nuova

C.So Vittorio Emanuele/Navona

C.SO VITTORIO EMANUELE/ARGENTINA

ARA COELI/PIAZZA VENEZIA

Corso/SS. Apostoli



Corso/Minghetti

L.Go Chigi

Tritone/Fontana DI Trevi

Tritone/Barberini (Ma)

Barberini (Ma)

L.Go S. Susanna

Repubblica (Ma)

TERMINI



Direction
TERMINI — Staz.Ne Monte Mario (FS-Fl3)

60 stops

Open route schedule

TERMINI

Repubblica (Ma)

Repubblica (Ma)

Bissolati

Barberini (Ma)

Tritone/Barberini (Ma)

S. CLAUDIO

Corso/Minghetti

Plebiscito

Argentina

C.So Vittorio Emanuele/S. A. Della Valle

C.So Vittorio Emanuele/Navona

Chiesa Nuova

C.So Vittorio Emanuele/Tassoni

Ponte Vittorio Emanuele

LGT SASSIA/S. SPIRITO (H)

Cavalleggeri/S. Pietro

Aurelia/Bonifacio Viii

Aurelia/Rampa V.Le Vaticano

Aurelia/Paolo Iii

Aurelia/PIO Viii

Aurelia/Richelmy

Aurelia/S.Carlo (H)

Aurelia/Madonna DEL Riposo

Aurelia/Palombini

Route schedule
TERMINI — Staz.Ne Monte Mario (FS-Fl3)

Monday 00:53-02:33
+1

Tuesday 00:53-02:33
+1

Wednesday 00:53-02:33
+1

Thursday 00:53-02:33
+1

Friday 00:53-02:49
+1

Saturday 00:45-02:49
+1

Sunday 01:41-02:33
+1

Route info

Direction: TERMINI

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min
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Aurelia/Irnerio (Ma)

Boccea/Accursio

Tardini

TARDINI/ALBERGOTTI

Pineta Sacchetti/Forte Boccea

Pineta Sacchetti/Calisto Ii

Pineta Sacchetti/PIO Vi

Forte Braschi/Pineta Sacchetti

Forte Braschi/Cardinal Garampi

Forte Braschi/Nasalli Rocca G.B.

Battistini/Melchiade Papa

Battistini/Lucio Ii

Battistini (Ma)

Monti DI Primavalle/Torrigio

Monti DI Primavalle/Mazzella

Borromeo F./Clemente Xi

Borromeo F./S. Zaccaria Papa

L.Go Borromeo

Jacobini L.

Gasparri P.

Gasparri P./Bembo

Torrevecchia/VAL Favara

Torrevecchia/Provenzale

Torrevecchia/Diano Marina

Torrevecchia/Montebruno

Torrevecchia/Vallebona

Torrevecchia/Campo Ligure

Torrevecchia/Bellingeri



Monfortani

Acquedotto DEL Peschiera

Trionfale/Tenuta S. Agata

Trionfale/Monfortani

Trionfale/Troya (Fl3)

Chiarugi V.

Staz.Ne Monte Mario (FS-Fl3)

n46 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Vatican City

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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